NO. OF COPIES RECEIVED					30-00	5-60012	
DISTRIBUTION	NEW A	AEXICO OIL CONSER	VATION COMMISSION	ON F	orm C-101		
SANTA FE /					levised 1-1-65		
FILE /				! :	5A. Indicate T		
u.s.g.s. 2				ļ.,		Gas Lease No.	
LAND OFFICE					5. state Off & E 887	G Lease No.	
OPERATOR 2				-	iiiiii	mmmi	
		DEEDEN C	D DI UC BACK				
	N FOR PERMIT TO I	DRILL, DEEPEN, C	R PLUG BACK		7. Unit Agreer	ment Name	
a. Type of Work	_	F				•	
DRILL DEEPEN PLUG BACK DEEPEN PLUG BACK					8. Farm or Lease Name		
	· •				MCALESTER STATE		
OIL GAS WELL . Name of Operator	OTHER		ZONE L.		9. Well No.		
	DITAIN				5		
DR. SAM G. DUNN						10. Field and Pool, or Wildcat	
3. Address of Operator					COYOTE QUEEN		
P. O. BOX 192, ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 4. Location of Well UNIT LETTER L LOCATED 1650 FEET FROM THE SOUTH LINE					iiiiiii	minimi	
Location of Well UNIT LETT	ER LOCA	TEDF	EET FROM THE	TINE LINE			
220	ITHE WEST LIN	e of sec. 10 T	NP. 11 S RGE. 2	7 E			
ND 330 FEET FROM	THE WEST LINI	F OF SEC.		Viinin	12. County		
					CHAVES		
	HHHHHH	/////////////////////////////////////	/////////////////////////////////////	<i>HHHH</i>	Tillin	HHHH	
					HHHH		
	HHHHHH	/////////////////////////////////////	9. Proposed Depth	19A, Formation	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	20. Rotory or C.T.	
			1150	PENROSE	,	ROTARY	
21. Elevations (Show whether DI	E PT etc.) 21A Kind	& Status Plug. Bond 2	1B. Drilling Contracto		22. Approx.	Date Work will start	
•	,,			-	2-18-		
3665.7	BLAN	AET	SELF		1 2-10-	-01	
23.	Р	ROPOSED CASING AND	CEMENT PROGRAM				
0/75 OF UOL 5	SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOOT	SETTING DEP	TH SACKS OF	CEMENT	EST. TOP	
SIZE OF HOLE	8 5/8	211#	2501	150		CIR.	
77.49	# 1/2	9.5	10501	250		Cir.	
7 7/8	7 1/2	7.5	1000				
	I	l	I	ı	•		
				Marie Territori		製 なめた。 できる 2	
APPROVAL VALID					Code Base 18 11 Book Post		
						.]	DRILLING COMMETA
EXPIRES 5-16-67							
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE F		DDODOSAL IS TO DEEDEN	OP PLUG BACK, GIVE DAT	A ON PRESENT PR	ODUCTIVE ZONE	AND PROPOSED NEW PRODU	
N ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE F Tye zone, give blowout prevei	PROPOSED PROGRAM: IF NTER PROGRAM, IF ANY.	PROPOSAL 15 10 DEEPER	SR PEOG BACK, GIVE SA				
hereby certify that the information above is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.							
					2 -15-67		
Signed Thilm Hack		_ TuleAGENT			Date		
(This space fo	or State Use)						
(Time apace)						/ Jol	
2.17	Grandett	_ TITLE	OCS INCHESTOR		DATE		
APPROVED BY		_ 11166					
ONDITIONS OF APPROVAL,	IF ANY:						

... W MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Effective 14-65

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. 1.egse MCALESTER STATE DR. SAM G. DUNN Hange County Township Section CHAVES 27 EAST 11 SOUTH 10 Actual Footage Location of Well: WEST 330 SOUTH feet from the feet from the line and Dedicated Acreage: Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation COY OTE QUEEN PENROSE 3665.7 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). RECEIVED 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consoli-FEB 1 6 1967 dated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ No Yes ARTESIA. DEFICE If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Commission. CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. Position Compuny I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Date Surveyed AUGUST 3, 1966 Registered Professional Engineer and/or Land Surveyo NM PE & LS No. 676

2000

660

1500

1000

500